GASTEC TUBES AND PUMP
GV-110S
PART. NO. 1388120
DATA SHEET 1(5)
DETECTION TUBES & SAMPLING PUMP
DATA SHEET GV-110S no.1388120_UK_2018The specifications described herein are subject to change without notice.
GENERAL INFORMATION

DATA SHEET GV-110S 4(5)
DATA SHEET GV-110S no.1388120_UK_2018The specifications described herein are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE PUMP
TYPE PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
GV-110S 1388120 Gas sampling pump kit, comprising sample pump with stroke counter, diamond tip-breaker and flow-finis indicator,
carrying case, 3 rubber inlets, lubricant and manual
1393501 5 meter Extension Hose No. 351A-5
1393502 10 meter Extension Hose No. 351A-10
1393508 30 meter Extension Hose No. 351A-30
GSP-300FT-2 1388100 Automatic Air Sampling Pump
MAINTENANCE PARTS GV-110S
TYPE PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
GV-100-3P10 1398021 Rubber inlets (10 pcs per package)
GV-100-2 1398033 Lubricant
GV-100-6P10 1398022 Tube inlet clamping nut (10 pcs per package)
TEST TUBES SAMPLE PUMP (PER BOX)
TYPE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Pump test tube 1300100 1A, Carbon Monoxide Air (10 pcs in a box)
1300200 2A, Carbon Dioxide Air (10 pcs in a box)